066000
066001
066002
066004
066005
066006
066007
066008
066009
066010
066011
066012
066014
066015
066016
066018
066019
066020
066021
066022
066023
066025
066026
066027
066028
066030
066031
066032
066033
066034
066035
066036
066037
066038
066039
066040
066041
066042
066060
066062
066063
066064
066065
066066
066067
066070

ADDITIONAL REMODEL WORK

SUPPLEMENTAL WORK

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLEMENTAL WORK
MISCELLANEOUS STATE FURNISHED MATERIALS
CONCURRENT WORK

MISCELLANEOUS CONCURRENT WORK
ARBITRATION EXPENSE

INCENTIVE PAYMENT

UTILITY EXPENSE

WORK BY OTHERS

COMPENSATION FOR SHOW UP TIME
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION STAKING
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
FEDERAL TRAINEE PROGRAM

JUST-IN-TIME TRAINING

FURNISH FIELD OFFICE

FURNISH LABORATORY

RAILROAD WORK

RAILROAD INSPECTION

RIGHT OF WAY DELAY

RIGHT OF WAY OBLIGATIONS

EXPLORE FOR UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
REARRANGE UTILITY

REARRANGE UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
PROTECT EXISTING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
HAUL SALVAGED AND STATE FURNISHED MATERIAL
HAUL SALVAGED GUARD RAIL

HAUL STATE FURNISHED MATERIAL

HAUL ELECTROLIER AND BALLAST

HAUL SALVAGED ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

HAUL SALVAGED MATERIAL

HAUL, ERECT AND DISMANTLE CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
HAUL, FRAME AND ERECT CONSTRUCTION SIGN
HAUL MATERIAL

MIGRATORY BIRD PROTECTION

REMOVE EXISTING FORMS AND DEBRIS AT ABUTMENT
BIRD PROTECTION

ADDITIONAL NDT

ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

COZEEP CONTRACT

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN - PUBLIC INFORMATION
SPECTER RADAR UNIT

TOW TRUCK SERVICE PATROL

PUBLIC TRANSIT SUPPORT

RIDESHARE PROMOTION

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC



066071

066072
066073
066074
066075
066076
066077
066078
066079
066080
066081
066082
066085
066086
066087
066088
066091
066094
066100
066101
066103
066105
066139
066140
066141
066142
066143
066144
066145
066146
066147
066148
066149
066150
066151
066152
066154
066159
066161
066162
066163
066164
066165
066166
066167

MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND HIGHWAY LIGHTING
SYSTEM

MAINTAIN DETOUR

MARKER PANELS

TRAFFIC CONTROL

SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

INSTALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
BARRICADES

PORTABLE DELINEATORS

IMPROVEMENT FOR SAFETY

PUBLIC CONVENIENCE PROVISIONS
DETOUR

SHAPE SHOULDERS

RESHAPE SHOULDERS

RESHAPE SUBGRADE

SHOULDER BACKING

ADDITIONAL MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS
VALUE ANALYSIS

DUST CONTROL

DUST PALLIATIVE

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS (EXTRA WORK)
RESIDENT ENGINEERS OFFICE

FILL CULVERT VOIDS

ABANDON WATER WELL

MODIFY DRAINAGE

MODIFY METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING
REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING

REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

RESET MAILBOX

RELOCATE MAILBOX

RELOCATE SIGNS

RELOCATE PULL BOXES

REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIALS
REMOVE CONCRETE

PCB DISPOSAL

SALVAGE HIGHWAY FACILITIES
RECONSTRUCT HIGHWAY FACILITIES
BLADE UP SHOULDER AREA

REPAIR SLOPE

REPAIR FAILED AREA

OBLITERATE SURFACING

ADDITIONAL FIRE BREAK

ADDITIONAL GRADING AND SLOPE REPAIR
ADDITIONAL FOOTING WORK



066168
066170
066171
066172
066175
066176
066177
066178
066179
066180
066181
066182
066183
066184
066185
066186
066187
066188
066190
066191
066192
066194
066195
066193
066196
066197
066198
066199
066200
066201
066202
066203
066204
066205
066206
066207
066208
066209
066210
066211
066212
066213
066214
066215
066216
066217

ADDITIONAL EXPLORATORY WORK
SETTLEMENT PLATFORM

SETTLEMENT PLATFORM INSTALLATION
INSTRUMENTATION WORK

FOUNDATION MATERIAL

FOUNDATION EXTENSION

FOUNDATION TESTING

ADDITIONAL EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL
CHECK EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
CHECK AND REMOVE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
REMOVE LITTER

REPAIR EROSION DAMAGE

APPLY WATER

DISPOSE OF MOWED MATERIAL

MODIFY EXISTING BACKFLOW PREVENTER
ADDITIONAL FERTILIZER

DISPOSAL OF REMOVED PLANT MATERIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION

SLIDE REMOVAL

COMPACT 0.8M BELOW FINISHED GRADE
REPAIR SUBGRADE

MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT FILL MATERIAL
ADDITIONAL ROAD WORK

COMPACT 2.5' BELOW FINISHED GRADE
ADDITIONAL GRADING

ADDITIONAL EMBANKMENT

ADDITIONAL IMPORTED BORROW
DEFICIENCY MATERIAL

REMOVE ROCK AND DEBRIS FROM CULTIVATED AREA
EROSION CONTROL

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTS

PREPARE SLOPE
REMOVE ROCK AND DEBRIS

INSTALL WATER METER

INSTALL WATER VALVE

APPLY WATER (EROSION CONTROL)
REPAIR EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
MODIFY IRRIGATION SYSTEM

MINOR LANDSCAPE MODIFICATION
LOCATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
MODIFY EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
NATIVE SEED (INCLUDE SEEDING)
INSTALL CHECK VALVE

RODENT CONTROL

BEDDING MATERIAL FOR PIPE

REPLACE EXISTING PLANT MATERIAL



066218
066219
066220
066221
066222
066223
066224
066225
066226
066227

066228
066229
066230
066231

066234
066235
066237
066238
066240
066243
066244
066245
066252
066256
066257
066300
066241
066380
066389
066391
066393
066396
066397
066398
066400
066401
066402
066403
066410
066411
066420
066490
066510
066511

PRUNE EXISTING PLANTS

TRIM TREE

PLANTS

SEEDS

LOCATE EXISTING CROSSOVER

MAINTAIN WATER SUPPLY

ADDITIONAL WEED CONTROL

ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL
ADDITIONAL STAKING

ADDITIONAL PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENT
WORK

ADDITIONAL SHOULDER BACKING

MAINTAIN EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
APPLY PESTICIDES

REMEDIAL WORK FOR PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL
ESTABLISHMENT REPORT

REVEGETATION

SEED FLOWERS

REMOVE TREES

MOWING

REMOVE ROCK LARGER THAN 2.5"
ADDITIONAL SUBBASE

ADDITIONAL AGGREGATE BASE
ADDITIONAL BASE AND SURFACING

SAND COVER

SALVAGE AND STOCKPILE EXCESS SCREENINGS
FOG SEAL FOR SURFACING

SEAL JOINTS OF EXISTING DOWNDRAINS
REMOVE ROCK LARGER THAN 60 MM
ADDITIONAL SLURRY SEAL

ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS
ADDITIONAL PAVING ASPHALT

HOT MIX ASPHALT SMOOTHNESS INCENTIVE
FOG SEAL

ADDITIONAL SAND COVER

CRACK SEALANT

ADDITIONAL CEMENT

REPAIR STRUCTURAL SECTION

REPAIR EXPANSION JOINT

REPAIR SHOULDER

SEAL CONCRETE BASE

CLEAN AND SEAL RANDOM PAVEMENT CRACKS
ADDITIONAL GRINDING AND GROOVING
PILE LOAD TESTING

REPAIR BRIDGE

REPAIR BRIDGE DECK



066512
066513
066514
066515
066516
066517
066518
066519
066520
066560
066561
066562
066563
066564
066565
066566
066567
066568
066569
066570
066571
066572
066573
066574
066575
066578
066580
066589
066590
066591
066592
066595
066596
066597
066600
066610
066620
066621
066622
066627
066628
066670
066680
066681
066682
066683

BRIDGE CHIP SEAL
CLEAN ABUTMENT BEARING

REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE

REPAIR EXISTING JOINT DAMAGE

SAWCUT EXISTING JOINT

REMOVE SLURRY OR CHIP SEAL

AIRBORNE EMISSIONS MONITORING

AIR AND SOIL SAMPLING

CLEAN JOINT BELOW WATERSTOP

DETOUR SIGNING

SIGN PANELS AND HARDWARE

SIGN PANELS AND FRAMES

SIGN WORK BY MAINTENANCE

SIGN PANELS AND INSTALLATION

RELOCATE SIGN

RESET SIGN

REPLACE SIGN

SIGN RENTAL

DATE TEMPLATE

SIGNING

HARDWARE FOR MOUNTING SIGN PANELS

SIGN PANEL(S)

SIGN OVERLAY

ROUTE SHIELDS FOR FUNDING SIGNS

SIGN PANELS AND ROUTE SHIELDS

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS
LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST (ROADSIDE SIGN)
CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING CONTACT SURFACE
PAINT

TOUCH-UP ENAMEL

PRETREATMENT WASHER

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL MAINTENANCE SHARING
ADDITIONAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS
DISPOSAL OF YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE
PARTNERING

ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK

DRAINAGE REVISION

DETOUR DRAINAGE

CLEAN OUT EXISTING CULVERT

CLEAN OUT EXISTING INLET AND RISER
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PRICE INDEX FLUCTUATIONS
SUBSURFACE DRAINAGE

ADDITIONAL STABILIZATION

UNDERDRAINS

SUBDRAIN SYSTEM



066684
066685
066690
066710
066711
066712
066713
066720
066721
066722
066723
066724
066725
066730
066731
066790
066800
066801
066802
066803
066804
066805
066806
066810
066811
066812
066813
066814
066815
066819
066820
066821
066822
066823
066824
066825
066826
066827
066828
066829
066830
066831
066832
066833
066834
066835

HORIZONTAL DRAIN

EXPLORATORY WORK-HORIZONTAL DRAIN
REPAIR OVERSIDE DRAIN

IMPORTED BACKFILL (SEWER)

SEWER LATERAL

SEWER WORK

SALVAGE FRAME AND COVER

GRADE DITCH

INLET AND OUTLET PROTECTION

CHANNEL PROTECTION

SLOPE PROTECTION

ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION

SACKED CONCRETE SLOPE PROTECTION
ADDITIONAL CURB AND GUTTER

REPLACE SIDEWALK AND CURB
RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE
ADDITIONAL FENCE

GATE AND HARDWARE

FREEWAY FENCE SIGN

PADLOCKS

RELOCATE FENCE

RECONSTRUCT FENCE

RELOCATE GATE

SURVEY MARKER DISKS

MONUMENT COVERS AND SLEEVES
MONUMENT SLEEVE

MONUMENT DISK

REFLECTORS AND ADHESIVE

REFLECTIVE MARKERS AND ADHESIVE OBJECT MARKERS
ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS
ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT MARKERS
REFLECTIVE MARKERS

REFLECTIVE TRAFFIC TAPE

INSTALL MARKERS

REFLECTIVE NUMBERS AND COLOR-CODED TAGS
TEMPORARY STRIPING

STRIPING

STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING
TEMPORARY PLASTIC REFLECTIVE MARKERS
TRAFFIC STRIPE PAINT

GLASS SPHERES

TRAFFIC STRIPE PAINT AND GLASS SPHERES
PLACE TEMPORARY MARKERS

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)
REFLECTORS FOR TEMPORARY RAILINGS



066836
066837
066839
066838
066840
066841
066850
066858

066859
066860
066861
066862
066863
066864
066865
066866

066867
066868
066869
066870
066871
066872
066873
066874
066875
066876
066877
066878
066880
066881
066882
066883
066884
066885
066886
066887
066888
066889
066890
066891
066892
066893
066894
066895

K RAIL REFLECTORS

REFLECTORS AND ADHESIVE FOR TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)
JD-1 ONE WAY REFLECTOR

REFLECTIVE NUMBERS AND EDGE SEALER

TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY

TYPE M CABINET

TRAFFIC COUNT STATION CABINET INCLUDING LOOP DETECTOR
SENSORS

ELECTRICITY

MAINTAIN EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

MAINTAIN EXISTING AND TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
INSTALL & REMOVE TEMPORARY POWER SERVICE
ELECTRICAL ENERGY EXPENSES

ELECTRICAL SERVICE LINE EXTENSION

REPAIR EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

OPERATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY-FURNISHED BY OTHERS
PROGRAMMING

FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM

SALVAGE EXISTING ELECTRICAL MATERIAL
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS

SERVICE CONTRACT

FENCE MOUNTED RECLAIMED WATER WARNING SIGN
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SEALANT FOR INDUCTIVE LOOP
INSTALL ELECTRICAL RISER

LOOP DETECTOR SENSOR UNITS

REMOVE DEBRIS FROM CONDUIT

REPAIR EXISTING WATER LINE CROSSOVERS
MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL WORK

ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL WORK

INSTALL LIGHT STANDARD, LUMINAIRE AND BALLAST
ELECTROLIER

ELECTROLIER-FURNISHED BY OTHERS

LIGHTING STANDARD

INCANDESCENT LAMPS

SIGNAL LAMPS

ELECTRICAL MATERIAL

ELECTRICAL MATERIAL-FURNISHED BY OTHERS
SALVAGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

REPAIR EXISTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
TEMPORARY LIGHTING

UTILITY SERVICE

DETECTOR AND FRAME

LAMPS FOR VEHICULAR SIGNAL



066896
066897
066898
066899
066900
066901
066902
066903
066905
066906
066910
066911
066912
066913
066914
066915
066916
066919
066921
066930
066940
066999
067000

067001
067002
066843
066852

INSTALL GATE VALVES

ADDITIONAL WORK

ADDITIONAL PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK
ADDITIONAL PLANTING

REMOVE ROCKS

WATER EXPENSES

WATER CAPACITY CHARGE

DAMAGE REPAIR

ACREAGE SUPPLY CHARGE

LAMPS

LUMINAIRES

UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (ELECTRIC)

UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (GAS)

UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (SEWER)

UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (WATER)

BOE TREATED WOOD WASTE GENERATION FEE
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL PERMIT FEE
DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD

DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR

MATERIALS FOR SYSTEM TESTING

FURNISH ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING
CONSTRUCTION STAKING

TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSING OF LEAD CONTAMINATED
SOIL

ADDITIONAL CIDH CONCRETE PILING
OVEREXCAVATION OF FOOTINGS

MODEL 170 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY

TYPE 334 CONTROLLER CABINET



