066000	ADDITIONAL REMODEL WORK
066001	SUPPLEMENTAL WORK
066002	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLEMENTAL WORK
066004	MISCELLANEOUS STATE FURNISHED MATERIALS
066005	CONCURRENT WORK
066006	MISCELLANEOUS CONCURRENT WORK
066007	ARBITRATION EXPENSE
066008	INCENTIVE PAYMENT
066009	UTILITY EXPENSE
066010	WORK BY OTHERS
066011	COMPENSATION FOR SHOW UP TIME
066012	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION STAKING
066012	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION STAKING ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
	FEDERAL TRAINEE PROGRAM
066015	JUST-IN-TIME TRAINING
066016	FURNISH FIELD OFFICE
066018	
066019	FURNISH LABORATORY
066020	RAILROAD WORK
066021	RAILROAD INSPECTION
066022	RIGHT OF WAY OR LOATIONS
066023	RIGHT OF WAY OBLIGATIONS
066025	EXPLORE FOR UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
066026	REARRANGE UTILITY
066027	REARRANGE UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
066028	PROTECT EXISTING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES
066030	HAUL SALVAGED AND STATE FURNISHED MATERIAL
066031	HAUL SALVAGED GUARD RAIL
066032	HAUL STATE FURNISHED MATERIAL
066033	HAUL ELECTROLIER AND BALLAST
066034	HAUL SALVAGED ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
066035	HAUL SALVAGED MATERIAL
066036	HAUL, ERECT AND DISMANTLE CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
066037	HAUL, FRAME AND ERECT CONSTRUCTION SIGN
066038	HAUL MATERIAL
066039	MIGRATORY BIRD PROTECTION
066040	REMOVE EXISTING FORMS AND DEBRIS AT ABUTMENT
066041	BIRD PROTECTION
066042	ADDITIONAL NDT
066060	ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL
066062	COZEEP CONTRACT
066063	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN - PUBLIC INFORMATION
066064	SPECTER RADAR UNIT
066065	TOW TRUCK SERVICE PATROL
066066	PUBLIC TRANSIT SUPPORT
066067	RIDESHARE PROMOTION
066070	MAINTAIN TRAFFIC

066071	MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND HIGHWAY LIGHTING SYSTEM
066072	MAINTAIN DETOUR
066073	MARKER PANELS
066074	TRAFFIC CONTROL
066075	SIGNS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL
066076	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
066077	INSTALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
066078	BARRICADES  PORTARI E DELINEATORS
066079	PORTABLE DELINEATORS
066080	IMPROVEMENT FOR SAFETY
066081	PUBLIC CONVENIENCE PROVISIONS
066082	DETOUR
066085	SHAPE SHOULDERS
066086	RESHAPE SHOULDERS
066087	RESHAPE SUBGRADE
066088	SHOULDER BACKING
066091	ADDITIONAL MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS
066094	VALUE ANALYSIS
066100	DUST CONTROL
066101	DUST PALLIATIVE
066103	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS (EXTRA WORK)
066105	RESIDENT ENGINEERS OFFICE
066139	FILL CULVERT VOIDS
066140	ABANDON WATER WELL
066141	MODIFY DRAINAGE
066142	MODIFY METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING
066143	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING
066144	REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
066145	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
066146	RESET MAILBOX
066147	RELOCATE MAILBOX
066148	RELOCATE SIGNS
066149	RELOCATE PULL BOXES
066150	REMOVE UNSUITABLE MATERIALS
066151	REMOVE CONCRETE
066152	PCB DISPOSAL
066154	SALVAGE HIGHWAY FACILITIES
066159	RECONSTRUCT HIGHWAY FACILITIES
	BLADE UP SHOULDER AREA
066161	
066162	REPAIR SLOPE
066163	REPAIR FAILED AREA
066164	OBLITERATE SURFACING
066165	ADDITIONAL FIRE BREAK
066166	ADDITIONAL GRADING AND SLOPE REPAIR
066167	ADDITIONAL FOOTING WORK

066168	ADDITIONAL EXPLORATORY WORK
066170	SETTLEMENT PLATFORM
066171	SETTLEMENT PLATFORM INSTALLATION
066172	INSTRUMENTATION WORK
066175	FOUNDATION MATERIAL
066176	FOUNDATION EXTENSION
066177	FOUNDATION TESTING
066178	ADDITIONAL EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL
066179	CHECK EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
066180	CHECK AND REMOVE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
066181	REMOVE LITTER
066182	REPAIR EROSION DAMAGE
066183	APPLY WATER
066184	DISPOSE OF MOWED MATERIAL
066185	MODIFY EXISTING BACKFLOW PREVENTER
066186	ADDITIONAL FERTILIZER
066187	DISPOSAL OF REMOVED PLANT MATERIAL
066188	ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION
066190	SLIDE REMOVAL
066191	COMPACT 0.8M BELOW FINISHED GRADE
066192	REPAIR SUBGRADE
066194	MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT FILL MATERIAL
066195	ADDITIONAL ROAD WORK
066193	COMPACT 2.5' BELOW FINISHED GRADE
066196	ADDITIONAL GRADING
066197	ADDITIONAL EMBANKMENT
066198	ADDITIONAL IMPORTED BORROW
066199	DEFICIENCY MATERIAL
066200	REMOVE ROCK AND DEBRIS FROM CULTIVATED AREA
066201	EROSION CONTROL
066202	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTS
066203	PREPARE SLOPE
066204	REMOVE ROCK AND DEBRIS
066205	INSTALL WATER METER
066206	INSTALL WATER VALVE
066207	APPLY WATER (EROSION CONTROL)
066208	REPAIR EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
066209	MODIFY IRRIGATION SYSTEM
066210	MINOR LANDSCAPE MODIFICATION
066211	LOCATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES
066212	MODIFY EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
066213	NATIVE SEED (INCLUDE SEEDING)
066214	INSTALL CHECK VALVE
066215	RODENT CONTROL
066216	BEDDING MATERIAL FOR PIPE
066217	REPLACE EXISTING PLANT MATERIAL

066218	PRUNE EXISTING PLANTS
066219	TRIM TREE
066220	PLANTS
066221	SEEDS
066222	LOCATE EXISTING CROSSOVER
066223	MAINTAIN WATER SUPPLY
066224	ADDITIONAL WEED CONTROL
066225	ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL
066226	ADDITIONAL STAKING
066227	ADDITIONAL PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENT
000221	WORK
066228	ADDITIONAL SHOULDER BACKING
066229	MAINTAIN EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM
	APPLY PESTICIDES
066230	
066231	REMEDIAL WORK FOR PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL
000004	ESTABLISHMENT REPORT
066234	REVEGETATION
066235	SEED FLOWERS
066237	REMOVE TREES
066238	MOWING
066240	REMOVE ROCK LARGER THAN 2.5"
066243	ADDITIONAL SUBBASE
066244	ADDITIONAL AGGREGATE BASE
066245	ADDITIONAL BASE AND SURFACING
066252	SAND COVER
066256	SALVAGE AND STOCKPILE EXCESS SCREENINGS
066257	FOG SEAL FOR SURFACING
066300	SEAL JOINTS OF EXISTING DOWNDRAINS
066241	REMOVE ROCK LARGER THAN 60 MM
066380	ADDITIONAL SLURRY SEAL
066389	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS
066391	ADDITIONAL PAVING ASPHALT
066393	HOT MIX ASPHALT SMOOTHNESS INCENTIVE
066396	FOG SEAL
066397	ADDITIONAL SAND COVER
066398	CRACK SEALANT
066400	ADDITIONAL CEMENT
066401	REPAIR STRUCTURAL SECTION
066402	REPAIR EXPANSION JOINT
066403	REPAIR SHOULDER
066410	SEAL CONCRETE BASE
066411	CLEAN AND SEAL RANDOM PAVEMENT CRACKS
066420	ADDITIONAL GRINDING AND GROOVING
066490	PILE LOAD TESTING
066510	REPAIR BRIDGE
066511	REPAIR BRIDGE DECK

066512 066513	BRIDGE CHIP SEAL CLEAN ABUTMENT BEARING
066514	REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE
066515	REPAIR EXISTING JOINT DAMAGE
066516	SAWCUT EXISTING JOINT
066517	REMOVE SLURRY OR CHIP SEAL
066518	AIRBORNE EMISSIONS MONITORING
066519	AIR AND SOIL SAMPLING
066520	CLEAN JOINT BELOW WATERSTOP
066560	DETOUR SIGNING
066561 066562	SIGN PANELS AND HARDWARE SIGN PANELS AND FRAMES
066563	SIGN WORK BY MAINTENANCE
066564	SIGN PANELS AND INSTALLATION
066565	RELOCATE SIGN
066566	RESET SIGN
066567	REPLACE SIGN
066568	SIGN RENTAL
066569	DATE TEMPLATE
066570	SIGNING
066571	HARDWARE FOR MOUNTING SIGN PANELS
066572	SIGN PANEL(S)
066573	SIGN OVERLAY
066574	ROUTE SHIELDS FOR FUNDING SIGNS
066575	SIGN PANELS AND ROUTE SHIELDS
066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS
066580	LAMINATED WOOD BOX POST (ROADSIDE SIGN) CLEAN AND PAINT EXISTING CONTACT SURFACE
066589 066590	PAINT
066591	TOUCH-UP ENAMEL
066592	PRETREATMENT WASHER
066595	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL MAINTENANCE SHARING
066596	ADDITIONAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
066597	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS
066600	DISPOSAL OF YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE
066610	PARTNERING
066620	ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK
066621	DRAINAGE REVISION
066622	DETOUR DRAINAGE
066627	CLEAN OUT EXISTING CULVERT
066628	CLEAN OUT EXISTING INLET AND RISER
066670 066680	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PRICE INDEX FLUCTUATIONS SUBSURFACE DRAINAGE
066681	ADDITIONAL STABILIZATION
066682	UNDERDRAINS
066683	SUBDRAIN SYSTEM
30000	

066684	HORIZONTAL DRAIN
066685	EXPLORATORY WORK-HORIZONTAL DRAIN
066690	REPAIR OVERSIDE DRAIN
066710	IMPORTED BACKFILL (SEWER)
066711	SEWER LATERAL
066712	SEWER WORK
066713	SALVAGE FRAME AND COVER
066720	GRADE DITCH
066721	INLET AND OUTLET PROTECTION
066722	CHANNEL PROTECTION
066723	SLOPE PROTECTION
066724	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION
066725	SACKED CONCRETE SLOPE PROTECTION
066730	ADDITIONAL CURB AND GUTTER
066731	REPLACE SIDEWALK AND CURB
066790	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE
066800	ADDITIONAL FENCE
066801	GATE AND HARDWARE
066802	FREEWAY FENCE SIGN
066803	PADLOCKS
066804	RELOCATE FENCE
066805	RECONSTRUCT FENCE
066806	RELOCATE GATE
066810	SURVEY MARKER DISKS
066811	MONUMENT COVERS AND SLEEVES
066812	MONUMENT SLEEVE
066813	MONUMENT DISK
066814	REFLECTORS AND ADHESIVE
066815	REFLECTIVE MARKERS AND ADHESIVE OBJECT MARKERS
066819	ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS
066820	ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT MARKERS
066821	REFLECTIVE MARKERS
066822	REFLECTIVE TRAFFIC TAPE
066823	INSTALL MARKERS
066824	REFLECTIVE NUMBERS AND COLOR-CODED TAGS
066825	TEMPORARY STRIPING
066826	STRIPING
066827	STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKERS
066828	TRAFFIC STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKING
066829	TEMPORARY PLASTIC REFLECTIVE MARKERS
066830	TRAFFIC STRIPE PAINT
066831	GLASS SPHERES
066832	TRAFFIC STRIPE PAINT AND GLASS SPHERES
066833	PLACE TEMPORARY MARKERS
066834	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)
066835	REFLECTORS FOR TEMPORARY RAILINGS

066836	K RAIL REFLECTORS
066837	REFLECTORS AND ADHESIVE FOR TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)
066839	JD-1 ONE WAY REFLECTOR
066838	REFLECTIVE NUMBERS AND EDGE SEALER
066840	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
066841	TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
066850	TYPE M CABINET
066858	TRAFFIC COUNT STATION CABINET INCLUDING LOOP DETECTOR
000000	SENSORS
066859	ELECTRICITY
066860	MAINTAIN EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
066861	MAINTAIN EXISTING AND TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
066862	INSTALL & REMOVE TEMPORARY POWER SERVICE
066863	ELECTRICAL ENERGY EXPENSES
066864	ELECTRICAL ENERGY EXPENSION
066865	REPAIR EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
066866	OPERATION OF EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
000000	ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION
066867	CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY-FURNISHED BY OTHERS
066868	PROGRAMMING
066869	FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM
	SALVAGE EXISTING ELECTRICAL MATERIAL
066870	
066871	ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS
066872	SERVICE CONTRACT
066873	FENCE MOUNTED RECLAIMED WATER WARNING SIGN
066874	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SEALANT FOR INDUCTIVE LOOP
066875	INSTALL ELECTRICAL RISER
066876	LOOP DETECTOR SENSOR UNITS
066877	REMOVE DEBRIS FROM CONDUIT
066878	REPAIR EXISTING WATER LINE CROSSOVERS
066880	MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL WORK
066881	ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL WORK
066882	INSTALL LIGHT STANDARD, LUMINAIRE AND BALLAST
066883	ELECTROLIER
066884	ELECTROLIER-FURNISHED BY OTHERS
066885	LIGHTING STANDARD
066886	INCANDESCENT LAMPS
066887	SIGNAL LAMPS
066888	ELECTRICAL MATERIAL
066889	ELECTRICAL MATERIAL-FURNISHED BY OTHERS
066890	SALVAGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
066891	REPAIR EXISTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
066892	TEMPORARY LIGHTING
066893	UTILITY SERVICE
066894	DETECTOR AND FRAME
066895	LAMPS FOR VEHICULAR SIGNAL

INSTALL GATE VALVES
ADDITIONAL WORK
ADDITIONAL PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK
ADDITIONAL PLANTING
REMOVE ROCKS
WATER EXPENSES
WATER CAPACITY CHARGE
DAMAGE REPAIR
ACREAGE SUPPLY CHARGE
LAMPS
LUMINAIRES
UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (ELECTRIC)
UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (GAS)
UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (SEWER)
UTILITY CONNECTION FEE (WATER)
BOE TREATED WOOD WASTE GENERATION FEE
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL PERMIT FEE
DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD
DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR
MATERIALS FOR SYSTEM TESTING
FURNISH ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING
CONSTRUCTION STAKING
TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSING OF LEAD CONTAMINATED
SOIL
ADDITIONAL CIDH CONCRETE PILING
OVEREXCAVATION OF FOOTINGS
MODEL 170 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
TYPE 334 CONTROLLER CABINET